
Name Department Email Address

Melissa Sunday Reception Admin Bld sundaym@chimnissing.ca

Hannah Jamieson Executive Assistant hjamieson@chimnissing.ca

Pamela Sunday Accounts Payable psunday@chimnissing.ca

Carl Jr. Monague Finance finclerk@chimnissing.ca

Amanda Mixemong Housing amixemong@chimnissing.ca

Bruce Marsden Capital & PW bmarsden@chimnissing.ca

Lori Monague Purchasing purchasing@chimnissing.ca

Janet Newdick Transportation jnewdick@chimnissing.ca

Dan Monague FN Administrator fnadmin@chimnissing.ca

Braden Monague Economic Development bmonague@chimnissing.ca

Makayla Monague Education Coordinator makayla.monague@chimnissing.ca

Heather Sunday Niigaaning Trust adminassistant@niigaaning.ca

Justin Cotter Finance financemgr@chimnissing.ca

Helen Copegog Human Resources hcopegog@chimnissing.ca

Joanne Sandy Chief bfnchief@chimnissing.ca

Lynda Hoksbergen Education Director lynda.hoksbergen@chimnissing.ca

Dana Monague Lands & Resources danamonague@chimnissing.ca

Mercedes Sandy Housing mercedes@chimnissing.ca

Dawn Smith Capital & PW pwadmin@chimnissing.ca

Connor Sunday Lands & Resources csunday@chimnissing.ca

Craig Monague Housing craigm@chimnissing.ca

Anthony Lewis Lands & Resources alewis@chimnissing.ca

Lands Reception Lands & Resources landsadmin@chimnissing.ca

Tammy King Education Admin edadmin@chimnissing.ca

Tania Monague Finance taniamonague@chimnissing.ca

Joseph Stup Niigaaning Trust trustcomptroller@niigaaning.ca

Halie Mixemong Niigaaning Trust nhrgcoordinator@niigaaning.ca

Angie Beedie Economic Development cedo@chimnissing.ca

Jacob Monague Nookmis Projects projects@niigaaning.ca

Megan Monague Childcare Admin meganmonague@chimnissing.ca

Mike Smith Lands & Resources msmith@chimnissing.ca

Hollie Nolan Postsecondary Coord postsecondary@chimnissing.ca

Greg King Treaty Researcher treatyresearcher@niigaaning.ca

Caleb Copegog-King Lands & Resources caleb@chimnissing.ca

Jane Copegog Estates Officer jane.copegog@chimnissing.ca

Renee Jamieson Network Admin rjamieson@chimnissing.ca


